
        Scoil Mhuire 

        Ramelton, Letterkenny, Co Donegal 

        Tel / Fax: (074) 9151215 

        Email: scoilmhuireno1@gmail.com 

                                        Website: www.scoilmhuireramelton.com 

        Principal: Leala McCusker 

        Deputy Principal: Joan Naughton 

All dates are subject to change and you will be advised accordingly. 

 
School Calendar for 2024 / 2025 

 

School re-opens:  Thursday 29th August 2024 

Halloween Holidays:  Closing Friday 25th October and re-opening Monday 4th November 2024 

Christmas Holidays:  Closing Friday 20th December 2024 and re-opening Monday 6th January 2025 

St Brigids Day:          Closed Monday 3rd February 2025 

Mid Term February:  Closed Thursday 20t th & Friday 21st February 2025 

St. Patricks Day:  Closed Friday14th March and Monday 17th March 2025 

Easter Holidays:  Closing Friday 11th April and reopening Monday 28th April 2025 

Public Holiday:   Closed Monday 5th May 2025 

Public Holiday:  Closed Friday 30th May and Monday 2nd June 2025 

Summer Holidays:   Closing Wednesday 25th June 2025 

Schools may close for Curriculum Development/Planning days as directed by the Department 
of Education throughout the year. Notice will be given in advance of any such closures. 
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